
F5140197CP-1-RUS

CASCADE  PRO
корпус
излив
ручной душ
держатель для душевой насадки
шланг для душа
насадки и эксцентрики
гибкая подводка
техническое руководство
гарантийный талон
душевая стойка
подвижный держатель ручного душа
душевая панель



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

31

32

33

42

43

44

45

46

47

1

P0111480201

P0302003

P0207004101

P0204064101

P0312013

P1831005

P0205092101

P0601248

P1012072

P0203162201

P1010049

P1202109

P0304003

P0115073201

P1304153201

P0602033

P0601223

P0403296

P0601134

P0302009

P2201142

P1003003

P0603118

P1011027

P0603072

P0801047

P1012074

P2201143

P1201068301

P1386065

P0603051

P0308035

P0901057

P0801055

P604037

P1012073

P0601017

P0403295

P1901003

P0403047

P1701205101

P1702080101

P1011026

P1012071

P2004336

P2004226

P2002092101

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

48 P1502003

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45 46 47 48



150

2
1

9

Hot Cold

Open

Close

Ø53Mix

150 150

Ø31Mix Ø36Mix

150

116

1
1

7

2
1

8

Hot hose

Cold hose

Connect hose






